

Hostos Student Ambassador Contract 2022-2023

As a Hostos Student Ambassador I hereby acknowledge that I am responsible for meeting and exceeding the following expectations;

- 1. I will maintain a GPA of 3.25 or higher.
- 2. I will be enrolled in at least 6 credits per semester.
- 3. I will commit to the Student Ambassador Program one year of service.
- 4. I will participate in all mandatory meetings, training sessions and workshops. (40 points per semester.)
- 5. I will attend at least one leadership themed conference.
- 6. I will design and implement at least one community service activity.
- 7. I will commit to doing 40 hours of community service per semester.
- 8. As a representative of Hostos Community College I will exercise good judgment in my behavior at all times. This includes the decisions that I make during my free time/social activities period.
- 9. I understand that if do not meet the above criteria that I may be decertified from the Hostos Student Ambassador Program at the discretion of the Student Leadership Judiciary Panel.

Name		
Signature	Date	



Hostos Student Leadership Academy Jason Libfeld, Coordinator Phone: 718-518-6541

Fax: 718-518-6560

E-mail: JLibfeld@hostos.cuny.edu

